
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 58648338

Data publicarii	06.07.21	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 241,20 RON - 241,20 RON

Descriere: CABLU UTP CAT5e (CU/CU) 100MHz 4x2xAWG24 ML 140 0,89 124,6 23,674 CABLU COAXIAL RG6 75 Ohm DUBLU ECRANAT ML 80 1,26 100,8 19,152 MUFA SERTIZARE NET RJ45 CAT5e 8P8C Buc 10 0,14 1,4 0,266 MUFA TV METALICA FC-025PROF Buc 5 0,98 4,9 0,931 SPLITTER TV 4 CAI FC-4SPLT-ST-KN 2400 Mhz Buc 1 9,5 9,5 1,80
